Race Date
January 08, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Jace Oesterling
Max Oesterling
John Bizzell
Robert Boston
Christan Stewart
Andrew Tarutani
Ben Chisman

Stephen MacFarlane Jr.

Julio Driggs

Brad Klingenberg
Michael Mosier
Brian Case
Trevin Bender
Seth Snider-Hayes
Tavi Wallace
Troy Gahafer
Bobby Zirnheld
Tyson Derricks
Asa Ewing
Rashid Derricks
Kyle Bowling

Christopher Gatterdam

Michael Brown
Michael Lynch
Andrew Williams
Larry Hoover
Michael Baird
Mike Blackwell
Terry Griffis
Danielle Durbin
James Johnson
Sara Luckett
Christopher Smith
David Metka
Norman Flout
Scott Goodwin
Lynn Riedling
Matthew Ruben
Nicholas Reichert
Stephanie Falk
Eric Martin
Noah Meers
Buddy Fluhr
Lauren Hasken
Brennan Gregory
Blake Billingsley
Brad Weston

Jill Best
Elizabeth Carter
Jason Powell
Mark Daffron
David Murphy
Karen Carter
Logan Walsh
Paul Wathen
Mike Campbell
David Sedlak
Evan Ray

Tim Seaman
Katie Reisz
Daniel Rogers
Andrew Zwicker
Chris Livers
Matt Hall

Jason Abbott
Luis R. Ramirez
Jenn Davis

Team

Swagville
Swagville
KorfEdge
Swagville

YMCA

KorfEdge

The Devil Wears
Isaiah

Isaiah

KorfEdge

The Devil Wears
The Devil Wears

Swagville

The Devil Wears

Isaiah

The Devil Wears

Here to Sleigh

Collins/Walsh

YMCA
Galloping Geezers

Tye Dye Bandits

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com
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Frostbite 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1069
1070
861
870
1133
1142
886
1030
905
1006
1057
883
644
1127
1154
931
1176
782
913
781
1344
932
873
1029
1182
975
776
862
942
910
995
1026
1122
765
926
936
1252
1110
1250
915
1036
762
1559
959
939
778
1162
856
795
1248
895
1060
881
834
1156
1378
1118
1096
813
1100
1109
1177
1023
951
761
811
824

19
21
44
42
52
27
42
53
39
38
38
37
26
27
28
42
47
10

9
50
38
38
49
44
40
62
31
55
56
30
14
36
36
58
57
58
61
51
39
31
50
13
42
31
28
32
54
44
21
51
44
46
56
41
36
49
64
44
62
37
35
34
49
45
50
57
39
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Open
Open
Open
40-44
50-54
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
25-29
25-29
Open
40-44
45-49
10-14
1-9
50-54
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
60-64
30-34
55-59
55-59
Open
10-14
Open
35-39
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
50-54
35-39
30-34
50-54
10-14
40-44
30-34
25-29
30-34
50-54
40-44
20-24
50-54
40-44
45-49
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
60-64
40-44
60-64
35-39
35-39
30-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:52.0 16:52.0
17:09.0 17:09.0
18:10.0 18:10.0
18:15.0 18:15.0
18:25.0 18:25.0
18:26.0 18:26.0
18:27.0 18:27.0
18:36.0 18:36.0
19:29.0 19:29.0
19:29.0 19:29.0
19:30.0 19:30.0
19:37.0 19:37.0
19:47.0 19:47.0
20:33.0 20:33.0
20:38.0 20:38.0
21:07.0 21:07.0
21:12.0 21:12.0
21:37.0 21:37.0
21:40.0 21:40.0
21:40.0 21:40.0
21:52.0 21:52.0
22:00.0 22:00.0
22:00.0 22:00.0
22:23.0 22:23.0
22:30.0 22:30.0
22:47.0 22:47.0
22:53.0 22:53.0
23:00.0 23:00.0
23:29.0 23:29.0
23:31.0 23:31.0
23:38.0 23:38.0
23:40.0 23:40.0
23:41.0 23:41.0
23:41.0 23:41.0
24:00.0 24:00.0
24:05.0 24:05.0
24:08.0 24:08.0
24:09.0 24:09.0
24:14.0 24:14.0
24:15.0 24:15.0
24:20.0 24:20.0
24:22.0 24:22.0
24:22.0 24:22.0
24:23.0 24:23.0
24:27.0 24:27.0
24:27.0 24:27.0
24:48.0 24:48.0
24:51.0 24:51.0
24:51.0 24:51.0
24:58.0 24:58.0
25:00.0 25:00.0
25:03.0 25:03.0
25:09.0 25:09.0
25:12.0 25:12.0
25:29.0 25:29.0
25:30.0 25:30.0
25:36.0 25:36.0
25:37.0 25:37.0
25:37.0 25:37.0
25:42.0 25:42.0
25:49.0 25:49.0
25:53.0 25:53.0
26:00.0 26:00.0
26:01.0 26:01.0
26:08.0 26:08.0
26:13.0 26:13.0
26:24.0 26:24.0

01/17/2022 10:00:21 AM



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Place
Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Team

Christopher Hemming
Valerie Collins
Logan Wilbur
Laura Mattingly
Gary Powell
Victoria Snyder
Allison Cuyjet
Maggie Dwiggins
Jeffrey Roth
Tosha Sutton
Barbara Murray Strahm
Jeff Page

Jo Pritchard

Ken Drozt
Maureen Farley
Benji Durden
Jameson Barker
Addison Whittemore
Adam Whittemore
Ricky Drawbaugh
Keith Owen

Kristi Drake
Sean Travelstead
Shelby Baker
Sheena Blanton
Valerie Pryor
Henry Learn
Anthony Mullins
Justin Moore
Mike Hasken
Drew Bilodeau
Lori Caloia
Adrienne Wilson
Stephanie Barnes
Jessica Daniel
Stephen Kubiatowski
Suzanne Dodson
Eric Beaty

David Keely
Deborah Flout
Whitney Walsh
Therese Sirles
Nancy Peden
William Taylor
Michael Bowen
Jason Kratzwald
Laura Moyer
Greg Hauptmann
Cindy Daunhauer
Michael Lindley
Phil O'Nan
Wayne Blunk
Melissa Goehring
Elisabeth Watson
Alice Johnson
Joey Hamlin
Jared Holbrook
Ed Dunagan
John Reesor
Leslie Boor

Amy McClain
Jessica Miller
Patrick Madden
Della Irby

Ann Smith

Imad Makdah
Larry Roberts

Collins/Walsh

Indiana Elite Run

YMCA

KorfEdge

Galloping Geezers

Collins/Walsh

One Step At A Time

One Step At A Time

Windstream 3.0

Galloping Geezers

Windstream 2.0

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com
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Frostbite 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
965 53 M 8 50-54
797 44 F 1 40-44
1170 14 M 4 10-14
1089 40 F 2 40-44
1086 52 M 9 50-54
1128 14 F 1 10-14
893 42 F 3 40-44
1498 37 F 3 35-39
1194 36 M 11 35-39
622 34 F 3 30-34
1061 51 F 1 50-54
1076 54 M 10 50-54
1092 44 F 4 40-44
906 51 M 11 50-54
802 60 F 1 60-64
605 70 M 1 70-74
1265 38 M 12 35-39
1166 11 F 2 10-14
1165 37 M 13 35-39
1442 41 M 9 40-44
1074 54 M 12 50-54
904 40 F 5 40-44
1148 53 M 13 50-54
618 30 F 4 30-34
863 37 F 4 35-39
612 46 F 1 45-49
1017 8 M 2 1-9
1059 42 M 10 40-44
970 47 M 7 45-49
960 36 M 14 35-39
857 28 M 5 25-29
880 43 F 6 40-44
1171 40 F 7 40-44
849 48 F 2 45-49
896 35 F 5 35-39
1227 55 M 7 55-59
902 57 F 2 55-59
852 50 M 14 50-54
1000 55 M 8 55-59
925 53 F 2 50-54
835 40 F 8 40-44
1188 62 F 2 60-64
1082 60 F 3 60-64
1143 48 M 8 45-49
871 65 M 1 65-69
1009 42 M 11 40-44
830 43 F 9 40-44
962 52 M 15 50-54
767 61 F 4 60-64
1022 51 M 16 50-54
602 49 M 9 45-49
865 44 M 12 40-44
935 48 F 3 45-49
1157 59 F 3 55-59
992 37 F 6 35-39
952 22 M 1 20-24
972 33 M 4 30-34
907 53 M 17 50-54
1098 71 M 2 70-74
869 54 F 3 50-54
1045 53 F 4 50-54
1052 37 F 7 35-39
805 56 M 9 55-59
982 59 F 4 55-59
625 66 F 1 65-69
1031 60 M 4 60-64
1253 51 M 18 50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
26:38.0 26:38.0
26:45.0 26:45.0
26:56.0 26:56.0
26:58.0 26:58.0
26:59.0 26:59.0
26:59.0 26:59.0
27:01.0 27:01.0
27:02.0 27:02.0
27:02.0 27:02.0
27:02.0 27:02.0
27:03.0 27:03.0
27:08.0 27:08.0
27:08.0 27:08.0
27:09.0 27:09.0
27:13.0 27:13.0
27:20.0 27:20.0
27:20.0 27:20.0
27:23.0 27:23.0
27:24.0 27:24.0
27:28.0 27:28.0
27:30.0 27:30.0
27:30.0 27:30.0
27:31.0 27:31.0
27:43.0 27:43.0
27:44.0 27:44.0
27:45.0 27:45.0
27:48.0 27:48.0
27:57.0 27:57.0
28:00.0 28:00.0
28:02.0 28:02.0
28:03.0 28:03.0
28:05.0 28:05.0
28:07.0 28:07.0
28:13.0 28:13.0
28:13.0 28:13.0
28:14.0 28:14.0
28:22.0 28:22.0
28:22.0 28:22.0
28:30.0 28:30.0
28:30.0 28:30.0
28:39.0 28:39.0
28:43.0 28:43.0
28:44.0 28:44.0
28:53.0 28:53.0
28:57.0 28:57.0
29:02.0 29:02.0
29:17.0 29:17.0
29:20.0 29:20.0
29:22.0 29:22.0
29:23.0 29:23.0
29:24.0 29:24.0
29:26.0 29:26.0
29:27.0 29:27.0
29:35.0 29:35.0
29:37.0 29:37.0
29:47.0 29:47.0
29:47.0 29:47.0
29:54.0 29:54.0
30:01.0 30:01.0
30:02.0 30:02.0
30:18.0 30:18.0
30:19.0 30:19.0
30:22.0 30:22.0
30:27.0 30:27.0
30:30.0 30:30.0
30:36.0 30:36.0
30:39.0 30:39.0

01/17/2022 10:00:22 AM



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Adeline Humphrey
Amelia Abbott
Amanda Riney
Patrick Link
Diana Haggan
Becky Bartley
Richard Goranflo
Patrick Fust
Simon Fust
Chelsey Starner
Raelynn Rufer
John Cook

Ben King

Julie Wilbur

Amie Durden
Mark Voss

Taylor Collins
Brian Hampton
Emily Nolan
Leigh Ann Perdue
Paul Whiteley
Jamie-Lee Pennesi
Lutz Haberzettl
Kristine Andreozzi
Petra Haberzettl
Susan Welch
Cyndi Hasken
Teri Kiper

Priya Mukundan
Paul Friedman
Deborah Yocom
Karen O'Connell
Destiny Etheridge
Adam Wilhelmi
Babs Johnson
Mandy Learn
Andrew Potts
Jeffrey Smith
Brenda Smith
Ericka O'Connell
Nancy Mattingly
Meredith Henry
Bradley Opell
Tim Ferguson
Alejandro Pousa
Paul Nolan
Wendy Broughton
Cyle Miller

Kelly Hargett
Gina Anderson
Chrystal Henry
Scott June

Catherine Catapano

Aaron Matas
Doug Soards

Monther Hammoudeh

Jeremy Hendrix
Debbie Findlay
Krista Johnson
Danny Hatter
Avery Bivens
Misty Bivens
Dana Boblitt
Mary Harrod
Tracy Ising
Rebecca Bryant
James Millstead

Team

Galloping Geezers

F45

Windstream
Galloping Geezers

Windstream

Stroller Nolans

Windstream 3.0

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com
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Frostbite 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

980
760
1103
829
948
850
937
929
930
1132
1193
889
1226
1169
604
1150
887
953
1063
1247
1164
1083
946
841
947
1161
785
630
1058
1603
1173
1068
1501
1094
993
1018
1084
1123
816
1067
1039
969
1073
923
1085
1065
872
1051
957
840
968
999
763
1229
1129
1285
967
606
996
1222
859
860
866
958
983
875
1053

13

7
39

6
a7
47
74
43

8
32
17
25
69
48
65
65
24
43
55
27
57
31
52
39
50
54
50
62
55
56
44
48
29
56
55
43
25
51
49
42
67
13
39
56
32
39
34
48
54
51
41
54
25
39
59
52
48
59
44
62
11
43
52
39
45
61
53
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10-14
1-9
35-39
1-9
45-49
45-49
70-74
40-44
1-9
30-34
15-19
25-29
65-69
45-49
65-69
65-69
20-24
40-44
55-59
25-29
55-59
30-34
50-54
35-39
50-54
50-54
50-54
60-64
55-59
55-59
40-44
45-49
25-29
55-59
55-59
40-44
25-29
50-54
45-49
40-44
65-69
10-14
35-39
55-59
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
40-44
50-54
25-29
35-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
55-59
40-44
60-64
10-14
40-44
50-54
35-39
45-49
60-64
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:44.0 30:44.0
31:01.0 31:01.0
31:02.0 31:02.0
31:05.0 31:05.0
31:10.0 31:10.0
31:30.0 31:30.0
31:31.0 31:31.0
31:31.0 31:31.0
31:31.0 31:31.0
31:36.0 31:36.0
31:40.0 31:40.0
31:53.0 31:53.0
31:54.0 31:54.0
32:00.0 32:00.0
32:02.0 32:02.0
32:06.0 32:06.0
32:13.0 32:13.0
32:17.0 32:17.0
32:37.0 32:37.0
32:40.0 32:40.0
32:45.0 32:45.0
32:52.0 32:52.0
32:57.0 32:57.0
33:00.0 33:00.0
33:03.0 33:03.0
33:05.0 33:05.0
33:16.0 33:16.0
33:21.0 33:21.0
33:29.0 33:29.0
33:35.0 33:35.0
33:42.0 33:42.0
33:50.0 33:50.0
33:52.0 33:52.0
33:55.0 33:55.0
34:03.0 34:03.0
34:03.0 34:03.0
34:16.0 34:16.0
34:16.0 34:16.0
34:28.0 34:28.0
34:34.0 34:34.0
34:34.0 34:34.0
34:43.0 34:43.0
34:46.0 34:46.0
34:56.0 34:56.0
35:00.0 35:00.0
35:00.0 35:00.0
35:13.0 35:13.0
35:13.0 35:13.0
35:14.0 35:14.0
35:23.0 35:23.0
35:41.0 35:41.0
36:00.0 36:00.0
36:01.0 36:01.0
36:02.0 36:02.0
36:06.0 36:06.0
36:13.0 36:13.0
36:19.0 36:19.0
36:23.0 36:23.0
36:24.0 36:24.0
36:30.0 36:30.0
36:34.0 36:34.0
36:36.0 36:36.0
36:36.0 36:36.0
36:40.0 36:40.0
36:44.0 36:44.0
36:50.0 36:50.0
36:50.0 36:50.0

Pace

9:55/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:53/M

01/17/2022 10:00:22 AM



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Place
Overall Name

202 Patrick Crawford
203 Beth Ferguson
204 Rebecca Wojciak
205 Lee June

206 Lauren Butz

207 Glenn Richardson
208 Gary Young

209 Katrina James
210 Jessica Hampton
211 Haley Chesser
212 Delia Price

213 Emma Webster
214 Tracey Dawahare
215 Phillip Bagshaw
216 Colby Middleton
217 Cheryl Hill

218 Amy Kersten

219 Shawna Robbins
220 Theresa Ferrill
221 William Divine
222 John Emmons
223 Wendy Roach
224  Lorri Roberts

225 Leslie Peak

226 Joni Wright

227 Shannon Hatcher
228 Sarah Barker

229 Nancy Deutsch
230 Shirley Bell

231 Kelsi Ferguson
232 Rebecca Holloman
233 Lonnie Mcintosh
234 Delta Johnson
235 Lloyd Hall

236 Mary Jackson
237 Jerry Collins

238 Susane Schneider
239 Robert Nolan

240 Kerry Rike

241 Laura Schenck
242 Addi Price

243 Greg Wood

244 Martha Wahl

245 Danny Irby

246 Katherine Dupin
247 Stephen Schneider
248 Gina Kuzuoka
249 Susan Schneider
250 Matthew James
251 Derrick Bradshaw
252 Richard Schultz
253 Amanda Daffron
254  John Laun

255 Anne Laun

256 Cristeen Grasch
257 Justin Masters
258 Erin Crawford
259 Robert Kincaid
260 Jane Buschkoetter
261 Paul Wahl

262 Sarah Lowe

263 Ava-Elise Vandiver
264 Lea Griffis

265 Angie Hatter

266 Stephanie Cassidy
267 Melissa Nolan
268 Emily Mauch

Team

Collins/Walsh

Stroller Nolans

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

One Step At A Time
Fleet Feet Louisville

One Step At A Time
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Frostbite 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
891 48 M 12 45-49

921 55 F 9 55-59
610 35 F 11 35-39
998 52 F 11 50-54
639 31 F 8 30-34
1101 45 M 13 45-49
1174 71 M 4 70-74
986 32 F 9 30-34
954 37 F 12 35-39
885 25 F 4 25-29
635 31 F 10 30-34
1158 16 F 2 15-19
898 46 F 10 45-49
821 56 M 15 55-59
1050 49 M 14 45-49
971 60 F 7 60-64
1001 48 F 11 45-49
1106 51 F 12 50-54
924 61 F 8 60-64
825 41 M 15 40-44
911 67 M 4 65-69
1105 52 F 13 50-54
1107 38 F 13 35-39
1081 65 F 4 65-69
629 63 F 9 60-64
634 34 F 11 30-34
848 43 F 16 40-44
901 59 F 10 55-59
1037 75 F 1 75-79
922 31 F 12 30-34
973 52 F 14 50-54
1047 51 M 24 50-54
994 7 F 2 1-9
950 74 M 5 70-74
632 58 F 11 55-59
796 74 M 6 70-74
1117 65 F 5 65-69
1066 61 M 6 60-64
1102 61 F 10 60-64
1113 53 F 15 50-54
1088 14 F 5 10-14
1178 50 M 25 50-54
1152 67 F 6 65-69
981 69 M 5 65-69
909 39 F 14 35-39
1115 42 M 16 40-44
628 62 F 11 60-64
1116 66 F 7 65-69
987 37 M 18 35-39
791 36 M 19 35-39
984 62 M 7 60-64
894 37 F 15 35-39
1013 71 M 7 70-74
1012 68 F 8 65-69
938 48 F 12 45-49
1038 41 M 17 40-44
890 41 F 17 40-44
1159 48 M 15 45-49
878 51 F 16 50-54
1153 66 M 6 65-69
1025 583 F 17 50-54
888 10 F 6 10-14
941 56 F 12 55-59
1221 59 F 13 55-59
603 61 F 12 60-64
1064 36 F 16 35-39
1040 32 F 13 30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
36:52.0 36:52.0
36:53.0 36:53.0
36:53.0 36:53.0
36:54.0 36:54.0
37:18.0 37:18.0
37:34.0 37:34.0
37:41.0 37:41.0
38:00.0 38:00.0
38:00.0 38:00.0
38:00.0 38:00.0
38:18.0 38:18.0
38:20.0 38:20.0
38:31.0 38:31.0
38:33.0 38:33.0
38:35.0 38:35.0
38:40.0 38:40.0
38:45.0 38:45.0
38:55.0 38:55.0
39:12.0 39:12.0
39:12.0 39:12.0
39:18.0 39:18.0
39:22.0 39:22.0
39:27.0 39:27.0
39:33.0 39:33.0
40:07.0 40:07.0
40:13.0 40:13.0
40:23.0 40:23.0
40:32.0 40:32.0
40:40.0 40:40.0
40:43.0 40:43.0
40:46.0 40:46.0
40:47.0 40:47.0
40:51.0 40:51.0
40:54.0 40:54.0
40:56.0 40:56.0
41:08.0 41:08.0
41:19.0 41:19.0
41:28.0 41:28.0
41:28.0 41:28.0
41:28.0 41:28.0
41:28.0 41:28.0
41:56.0 41:56.0
42:01.0 42:01.0
42:14.0 42:14.0
42:22.0 42:22.0
42:30.0 42:30.0
43:04.0 43:04.0
43:06.0 43:06.0
43:10.0 43:10.0
43:15.0 43:15.0
43:16.0 43:16.0
43:46.0 43:46.0
43:57.0 43:57.0
44:20.0 44:20.0
44:22.0 44:22.0
44:34.0 44:34.0
44:35.0 44:35.0
44:42.0 44:42.0
45:00.0 45:00.0
45:17.0 45:17.0
45:57.0 45:57.0
46:22.0 46:22.0
46:27.0 46:27.0
46:30.0 46:30.0
46:37.0 46:37.0
46:40.0 46:40.0
46:46.0 46:46.0

Pace

11:54/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
12:33/M
12:39/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
13:02/M
13:05/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:37/M
13:40/M
13:43/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:07/M
14:11/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:31/M
14:36/M
14:49/M
14:57/M
14:59/M
15:00/M
15:02/M
15:03/M
15:05/M

01/17/2022 10:00:23 AM



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Place

Overall Name Team

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Stacy Fox

Aaron Lynch

Meredith Thieneman

Kim Thieneman

Brandy Middleton

Jackie Boeving

Sara Beaty

Tony Young

Kate Hall Tye Dye Bandits
Lisa Smith

Hilary Tandy
Karen Marie Lindley
Deede O'Farrell
Scott Baker
Cynthia Swartz
Elizabeth Baker
Sabine Britting
Valerie Baird
Anita Bilyeu
Sylvester Greenwell
Jim Spinks

Karen Spinks

Erin Dunagan
Katrina Gash
Michael Cuyjet
Patty Sears

Beth Giesel
Leighanne Reid
Siglinde Perry
Vicki Marchand
Kathy Bradshaw
Lindsey Bruce
Pam Connerly
Erika Galiette
Kimberly Hardy
Steven Hardy
Victoria James
Hazel Stutsman
Megan Henderson
Kathleen Gumbel
Martha Offutt

Ted Doll

Pam Fischer
Trisha Perry

Julia Roth

Paula Beauchamp
Marisa Crenshaw
Julie Patterson

Derby City Curling

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com
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Frostbite 5k 2022
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

928
1028
1145
1144
1049
1278

853
1175

949
1124
1141
1021
1071

846

617

845

624

77

858
1284
1130
1131

908

626

780

814

933
1099

621
1034

792

611

633

784

955

956

990
1138

966

615

614

903
1525

607

608

616

892
1080

37
39
22
56
47
41
39
49
12
55
51
49
52
48
58
52
52
29
52
38
57
63
43
46
74
54
35
37
43
60
36
35
47
29
32
34
28

6
35
55
56
47
46
52
58
56
42
42

B T e < e e < e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e i 1 |

AG Place

17
20

3
14
13
18
18
16

7
15
18
14
19
17
16
20
21

5
22
21
16
13
19
15

8
23
19
20
20
14
21
22
16

6
14

6

7

3
23
17
18
18
17
24
19
20
21
22

35-39
35-39
20-24
55-59
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
10-14
55-59
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
25-29
50-54
35-39
55-59
60-64
40-44
45-49
70-74
50-54
35-39
35-39
40-44
60-64
35-39
35-39
45-49
25-29
30-34
30-34
25-29
1-9
35-39
55-59
55-59
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
55-59
40-44
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:50.0 46:50.0
47:00.0 47:00.0
47:30.0 47:30.0
47:43.0 47:43.0
48:00.0 48:00.0
48:12.0 48:12.0
48:42.0 48:42.0
49:19.0 49:19.0
49:46.0 49:46.0
49:47.0 49:47.0
49:50.0 49:50.0
49:51.0 49:51.0
49:59.0 49:59.0
50:07.0 50:07.0
50:07.0 50:07.0
50:18.0 50:18.0
51:00.0 51:00.0
51:31.0 51:31.0
51:48.0 51:48.0
51:50.0 51:50.0
51:50.0 51:50.0
52:22.0 52:22.0
52:26.0 52:26.0
52:43.0 52:43.0
53:09.0 53:09.0
53:10.0 53:10.0
53:27.0 53:27.0
53:39.0 53:39.0
53:41.0 53:41.0
53:57.0 53:57.0
54:25.0 54:25.0
54:32.0 54:32.0
55:01.0 55:01.0
55:10.0 55:10.0
55:15.0 55:15.0
55:15.0 55:15.0
55:25.0 55:25.0
57:36.0 57:36.0
57:36.0 57:36.0
58:04.0 58:04.0
58:10.0 58:10.0
1:00:52.0 1:00:52.0
1:02:05.0 1:02:05.0
1:05:09.0 1:05:09.0
1:17:15.0 1:17:15.0
1:42:07.0 1:42:07.0

26:30:00.0 26:30:00.0
49:18:00.0 49:18:00.0

Pace

15:06/M
15:10/M
15:19/M
15:24/M
15:29/M
15:33/M
15:43/M
15:55/M
16:03/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:07/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:14/M
16:27/M
16:37/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:54/M
16:55/M
17:00/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:15/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
17:24/M
17:33/M
17:35/M
17:45/M
17:48/M
17:49/M
17:49/M
17:53/M
18:35/M
18:35/M
18:44/M
18:46/M
19:38/M
20:02/M
21:01/M
24:55/M
32:56/M

**:54/M

**:12/IM

01/17/2022 10:00:24 AM



